




































25 June, 2017 2017 Peikang Para Dance Sport Open Peikang, Chinese Taipei
Combi Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Family Name / Name Country Result
1 81 Obero Julius Jun - Marquez Rhea 24.429
2 67 Zaborowski Marek - Bloch Katarzyna 24.300
3 68 Kalimbetov Ermek - Atalikova Kulshum 20.400
4 62 Cordova Martinez Manuel Ignacio - Reynosa Guerrero Haydee G 20.103
5 69 Otorbayev Ardak - Beglenova Aidana 18.408
6 140 Kang Sungbeom - Jung Yunmi 18.362
7 63 Gomez Cueto Rafael - Garcia Rosales Alejandra Marilu 18.130
8 70 Chen Sen Chi - Hung Yu Chien 17.680
9 74 Kao Sheng Tsun - Wu Chiao Lu 16.828

10 65 Cho Kangwon - Hwang Juhee 16.200
11 71 Huang Tzu Chi - Yang Shu Hui 16.062
12 73 Hung Chih En - Chen Shu Yen 15.107

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
73 7.5 5.8 7.8 6.8 6.5 5.8 7.8 6.933 6.6 7.5 6.9 6.9 5.8 5.8 7.5 6.800 1.10 1.15 1.10 1.10 1.10 1.15 1.100 15.107 12 73
62 7.8 6.5 8.3 8.9 6.6 6.5 8.9 7.567 7.6 8.5 8.9 8.5 6.0 6.0 8.9 8.200 1.25 1.35 1.30 1.10 1.10 1.35 1.275 20.103 4 62
81 8.6 8.5 9.5 9.2 8.4 8.4 9.5 8.767 8.0 9.7 8.8 9.2 9.0 8.0 9.7 9.000 1.40 1.35 1.50 1.30 1.30 1.50 1.375 24.429 1 81
70 7.2 6.3 8.5 7.6 6.8 6.3 8.5 7.200 6.2 8.6 8.6 7.8 5.9 5.9 8.6 7.533 1.15 1.25 1.30 1.15 1.15 1.30 1.200 17.680 8 70
67 9.2 8.2 9.2 9.1 8.6 8.2 9.2 8.967 8.8 9.5 9.0 9.3 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.033 1.35 1.40 1.30 1.35 1.30 1.40 1.350 24.300 2 67
63 7.0 6.4 7.5 8.2 8.0 6.4 8.2 7.500 6.0 7.6 8.5 8.3 6.0 6.0 8.5 7.300 1.15 1.20 1.40 1.25 1.15 1.40 1.225 18.130 7 63
69 6.6 6.8 7.3 8.5 8.2 6.6 8.5 7.433 7.2 8.3 8.4 8.9 8.0 7.2 8.9 8.233 1.10 1.15 1.40 1.20 1.10 1.40 1.175 18.408 5 69
68 6.8 7.2 7.3 8.7 8.5 6.8 8.7 7.667 6.4 8.4 8.7 8.5 8.1 6.4 8.7 8.333 1.25 1.25 1.40 1.30 1.25 1.40 1.275 20.400 3 68
74 7.4 6.8 8.0 7.1 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.100 7.2 8.4 8.2 7.2 7.1 7.1 8.4 7.533 1.15 1.15 1.20 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.150 16.828 9 74
65 6.4 6.7 7.5 7.9 6.7 6.4 7.9 6.967 7.6 7.0 8.3 7.5 7.2 7.0 8.3 7.433 1.10 1.20 1.10 1.15 1.10 1.20 1.125 16.200 10 65
71 6.7 5.7 7.0 7.2 6.0 5.7 7.2 6.567 7.8 7.2 8.1 7.2 5.7 5.7 8.1 7.400 1.15 1.15 1.30 1.00 1.00 1.30 1.150 16.062 11 71
140 7.6 8.2 8.3 7.9 6.8 6.8 8.3 7.900 8.2 8.3 8.0 7.9 8.0 7.9 8.3 8.067 1.15 1.15 1.20 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.150 18.362 6 140

0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total points
Nr. RESULT RANK

73 Hung Chih En - Chen Shu Yen 15.107 12
62 Cordova Martinez Manuel Ignacio - Reynosa Guerrero Haydee Gua 20.103 4
81 Obero Julius Jun - Marquez Rhea 24.429 1
70 Chen Sen Chi - Hung Yu Chien 17.680 8
67 Zaborowski Marek - Bloch Katarzyna 24.300 2
63 Gomez Cueto Rafael - Garcia Rosales Alejandra Marilu 18.130 7
69 Otorbayev Ardak - Beglenova Aidana 18.408 5
68 Kalymbetov Yermek - Atalykova Kulshum 20.400 3
74 Kao Sheng Tsun - Wu Chiao Lu 16.828 9
65 Cho Kangwon - Hwang Juhee 16.200 10
71 Huang Tzu Chi - Yang Shu Hui 16.062 11
140 Kang Sungbeom - Jung Yunmi 18.362 6

0.000 0

Adjudicators:
A: Mary Yeh Taiwan E: Kyunghwa Lee Korea
B: Alan Li Hong Kong F: Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan
C: Genice Marquez Philippines G: Diethard Govekar Austria
D: Mari Carmen Legaspi Mexico

Classifiers:
Owen Tsai TPE Miriam de Haasnagler NED
Marjon van Eysden NED Hermann Gotthardt GER

Chairperson of Adjudicators:
Vasilev Konstantin RUS

24 June, 2017 2017 Peikang Para Dance Sport Open Peikang, Chinese Taipei
Men's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result
1 113 Kalymbetov Yermek 22.013
2 110 Jun Seunghun 20.063
3 114 Kuo Wen Sheng 19.396
4 118 Chen Sen Chi 17.400
5 117 Hung Tang Chin 15.985
6

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
118 8.4 6.8 6.7 8.0 7.2 6.7 8.4 7.333 8.6 6.8 6.7 8.0 6.7 6.7 8.6 7.167 1.20 1.20 1.30 1.10 1.10 1.30 1.200 17.400 4 118
117 7.8 6.5 6.1 8.0 7.1 6.1 8.0 7.133 7.5 6.1 6.6 7.5 6.2 6.1 7.5 6.767 1.15 1.10 1.20 1.15 1.10 1.20 1.150 15.985 5 117
113 8.5 7.6 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.6 9.0 8.333 9.5 8.8 6.9 8.5 8.5 6.9 9.5 8.600 1.40 1.15 1.40 1.20 1.15 1.40 1.300 22.013 1 113
110 7.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.3 7.5 8.3 7.867 7.5 7.7 7.1 8.9 7.5 7.1 8.9 7.567 1.30 1.20 1.30 1.35 1.20 1.35 1.300 20.063 2 110
114 8.9 7.8 7.1 8.9 7.3 7.1 8.9 8.000 9.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.3 7.3 9.4 7.833 1.25 1.25 1.20 1.15 1.15 1.25 1.225 19.396 3 114

0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0
0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0
0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total points
Nr. RESULT RANK

118 Chen Sen Chi 17.400 4
117 Hung Tang Chin 15.985 5
113 Kalymbetov Yermek 22.013 1
110 Jun Seunghun 20.063 2
114 Kuo Wen Sheng 19.396 3

Adjudicators:
A: Mary Yeh Taiwan E: Kyunghwa Lee Korea
B: Alan Li Hong Kong F: Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan
C: Genice Marquez Philippines G: Diethard Govekar Austria
D: Mari Carmen Legaspi Mexico

Classifiers:
Owen Tsai TPE Miriam de Haasnagler NED
Marjon van Eysden NED Hermann Gotthardt GER

Chairperson of Adjudicators:

24 June, 2017 2017 Peikang Para Dance Sport Open Peikang, Chinese Taipei
Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result
1 96 Vukasinovic Sanja 22.393
2 94 Reynosa Guerrero Haydee Guadalupe 21.667
3 98 Tynabekova Karlygash 18.213
4 144 Garcia Rosales Alejandra Marilu 17.351
5 102 Lin Hsin Yu 16.427
6 141 Lee Guemsik 13.787
7 101 Hung Feng May 13.564

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
141 6.5 6.0 6.3 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.433 6.0 6.2 6.1 7.5 6.1 6.0 7.5 6.133 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.05 1.05 1.20 1.100 13.823 6 141
102 8.0 7.2 6.8 8.5 6.8 6.8 8.5 7.333 8.5 7.3 6.2 8.0 7.5 6.2 8.5 7.600 1.10 1.10 1.40 1.10 1.10 1.40 1.100 16.427 5 102
96 8.7 8.2 7.9 8.5 8.5 7.9 8.7 8.400 9.0 8.1 7.7 8.9 8.5 7.7 9.0 8.500 1.10 1.30 1.45 1.35 1.10 1.45 1.325 22.393 1 96
94 8.8 8.0 8.1 9.2 7.7 7.7 9.2 8.300 9.4 8.2 8.0 8.9 8.0 8.0 9.4 8.367 1.25 1.35 1.40 1.20 1.20 1.40 1.300 21.667 2 94
101 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.2 6.0 7.5 6.733 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.500 1.10 1.00 1.00 1.05 1.00 1.10 1.025 13.564 7 101
144 7.6 7.5 6.4 8.0 7.5 6.4 8.0 7.533 7.7 6.6 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.6 8.5 7.233 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.20 1.10 1.20 1.175 17.351 4 144
98 7.8 7.8 6.5 8.5 7.2 6.5 8.5 7.600 8.2 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.900 1.10 1.20 1.30 1.15 1.10 1.30 1.175 18.213 3 98
0 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total points
Nr. RESULT RANK

141 Lee Guemsik 13.823 6
102 Lin Hsin Yu 16.427 5
96 Vukasinovic Sanja 22.393 1
94 Reynosa Guerrero Haydee Guadalupe 21.667 2
101 Hung Feng May 13.564 7
144 Garcia Rosales Alejandra Marilu 17.351 4
98 Tynabekova Karlygash 18.213 3

0.000 0

Adjudicators:
A: Mary Yeh Taiwan E: Kyunghwa Lee Korea
B: Alan Li Hong Kong F: Aliya Tussupbekova Kazakhstan
C: Genice Marquez Philippines G: Diethard Govekar Austria
D: Mari Carmen Legaspi Mexico

Classifiers:
Owen Tsai TPE Miriam de Haasnagler NED
Marjon van Eysden NED Hermann Gotthardt GER

Chairperson of Adjudicators:
Vasilev Konstantin RUS
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